
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
6 

81 
57 
8 

77 
16 

116 
422 
44 
64 
26 
7 

21 
3 

29 
305 
227 

187 
87 
10 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

Name 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
LEONARDO RAMIRES 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
FELIPE SANCHES 
PABLO HATTORI 
DANIEL REBOUCAS 
CACA NETO 
LOURENCO VARELA 
EDUARDO SALAMONDE 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
NICOLAS GUTH 
HEITOR DUARTE SAMORA 
LUCAS AMBROSIO 
MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 
LORENZO DE CASTRO 

MIGUEL BARBOSA 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
GUSTAVO BONK 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

8 

Total Tm 
12:27.551 

12:27.796 

12:29.199 

12:31.729 

12:36.384 

12:41.685 

12:42.485 

12:42.541 

12:43.669 

12:43.724 

12:43.756 

12:48.312 

12:49.052 

12:52.455 

12:52.750 

12:53.916 

12:59.651 

6:35.182 

Diff 

0.245 
1.648 
4.178 
8.833 

14.134 
14.934 
14.990 
16.118 
16.173 
16.205 
20.761 
21.501 
24.904 
25.199 
26.365 
32.100 

8 Laps 

Gap 

0.245 
1.403 
2.530 
4.655 
5.301 
0.800 
0.056 
1.128 
0.055 
0.032 
4.556 
0.740 
3.403 
0.295 
1.166 
5.735 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 
45.521 
45.570 
45.813 
45.998 
46.169 
45.794 
46.201 
46.286 
45.761 
45.672 
45.683 
45.851 
46.188 
46.791 
46.616 
46.725 
46.151 

46.866 

In Lap 
15 
15 
12 
16 
16 
12 
15 
14 
12 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
16 
15 
15 

6 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#26 - Advertido em pista contra #305 

Margin of Victory 

0.245 

Avg. Speed 

73,199 

Best Lap Tm 

45.521 

Best Speed 

75,130 

Best Lap by 

6 - GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 7a Etapa 
CADETE 

2a PROVA - CADETE 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:39:22 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 0,950 km 

20/08/2022 10:00 


